
Software description
EMCO WinNC Fanuc 0-MC

Ref.No. EN 1801  Edition I2003-7

EMCO Maier Ges.m.b.H.

P.O. Box 131

A-5400 Hallein-Taxach/Austria

Phone ++43-(0)62 45-891-0

Fax ++43-(0)62 45-869 65

Internet: www.emco.at

E-Mail: service@emco.co.at

EMCO WinNC GE Series Fanuc 0-MC

Software description/ Software version from 13.76

RS232USB

-Y

1 x

SKIP DRY
RUN
OPT.
STOP

AUX

100%

AUX

SBL

-X

-Z

+Z

+X

+Y

0

1

60 70 80
90

100

110

120

40

20
10

6

0
210000

1000

1 0 0

10

1

EDIT

-4

+4

0

1

GE Fanuc Series 21GE Fanuc Series 0

RESET

CURSOR

ALTER

INSRT

DELET

EOB

CAN

INPUT

OUTPT
START

/ , #

POS PRGRM
MENU
OFSET

DGNOS
PARAM

OPR
ALARM

AUX
GRAPH

PAGE

7 8 9

5 6

321

NO G

X Y Z

H F R

4

- .
M S T

4th

B

L
Q
P

No.

0

GE Fanuc Series 0

K

I
J



EMCO WINNC GE FANUC SERIES 0-MC

2

PREFACE

All rights reserved, reproduction only by authorization of Messrs. EMCO MAIER
© EMCO MAIER Gesellschaft m.b.H., Hallein 2003

Preface

The software EMCO WinNC FANUC SERIES 0-MC Milling is a part of the
EMCO education concept on PC basis.

Target of this concept is learning to operate and program the original control at
the PC.

The milling machines of the EMCO PC MILL und CONCEPT MILL series can
be directly controlled via PC by means of the EMCO WinNC for the EMCO MILL.

The operation is rendered very easy by the use of a digitizer or the control
keyboard with TFT flat panel display (optional accessory), and it is didactically
especially valuable since it remains very close to the original control.

This manual does not include the whole functionality of the control software
FANUC SERIES 0-MC Milling, however emphasis was laid on the simple and
clear illustration of the most important functions so as to achieve a most
comprehensive learning success.

In case any questions or proposals for improving this manual should arise,
please contact us directly:

EMCO MAIER Gesellschaft m. b. H.
Department Technical Documentation
A-5400 Hallein, Austria
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